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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 26.11.2022.
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Liepājas SSS-1
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

28 V Robežnieks Leonards 10.05.2014.
30 V Aigars Mārcis 28.07.2014.
12 A Štrauss Raivo 05.08.2014.
5 U Ishchenko Ivans 20.08.2014.
7 U Matvejevs Stepans 07.01.2014.
10 U Ungurs Marks 14.11.2014.
15 U Štrauss Alekss 05.08.2014.
16 U Hūns Pauls 16.05.2014.
19 U Lange Ralfs 19.09.2014.
23 U Bartuševics Alekss 23.03.2015.
27 U Pereskokovs Kirils 30.06.2014.
33 U Baranovs Platons 26.10.2015.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Miezis Māris Treneris
2 Minajevs Vjačeslavs Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 18:32:21

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


